List of Blue Mountains City Councillors and email addresses
sredshaw@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; sredshaw@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; kschreiber@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; svanopdorp@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; bhoare@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; cwest@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; rhollywood@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; dmyles@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; resage@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; mfell@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; mgreenhill@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; bchristie@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; nfisher@bmcc.nsw.gov.au; council@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Councillors by Ward
	Email address

	Ward 1 
	

	Sarah Redshaw
	sredshaw@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Kevin Schreiber
	kschreiber@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Suzie Van Opdorp
	svanopdorp@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Ward 2
	

	Brent Hoare
	bhoare@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Claire West
	cwest@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Romola Hollywood (Deputy Mayor) 
	rhollywood@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Ward 3 
	

	Daniel Myles
	dmyles@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Roza Sage
	resage@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Mick Fell 
	mfell@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Ward 4 
	

	Mark Greenhill (Mayor)
	mgreenhill@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Brendan Christie
	bchristie@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	Nyree Fisher
	nfisher@bmcc.nsw.gov.au

	
	

	General BMCC email address
	council@bmcc.nsw.gov.au



